AirDate
3/1/2024
3/8/2024

3/10/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/15/2024
3/16/2024
3/16/2024
3/17/2024
3/17/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/22/2024
3/23/2024
3/26/2024
3/26/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024
3/29/2024
3/30/2024
3/30/2024
3/31/2024
3/31/2024

AirTime Title

17:30:00 CAROLINA BUSINESS REVIEW #3334H
17:30:00 CAROLINA BUSINESS REVIEW #3336H
4:00:00 CAROLINA BUSINESS REVIEW #3336H
20:30:00 TRAIL OF HISTORY #1104H
23:30:00 TRAIL OF HISTORY #1104H
2:30:00 TRAIL OF HISTORY #1104H
5:30:00 TRAIL OF HISTORY #1104H
20:30:00 CAROLINA BUSINESS REVIEW #3335H
2:30:00 CAROLINA BUSINESS REVIEW #3335H
17:00:00 TRAIL OF HISTORY #1104H
11:30:00 TRAIL OF HISTORY #1104H
12:00:00 CAROLINA BUSINESS REVIEW #3335H
20:30:00 TRAIL OF HISTORY #1204H
23:30:00 TRAIL OF HISTORY #1204H
2:30:00 TRAIL OF HISTORY #1204H
5:30:00 TRAIL OF HISTORY #1204H
20:30:00 CAROLINA BUSINESS REVIEW #3330H
2:30:00 CAROLINA BUSINESS REVIEW #3330H
20:30:00 TRAIL OF HISTORY #1105H
23:30:00 TRAIL OF HISTORY #1105H
2:30:00 TRAIL OF HISTORY #1105H
5:30:00 TRAIL OF HISTORY #1105H
20:30:00 CAROLINA BUSINESS REVIEW #3337H
2:30:00 CAROLINA BUSINESS REVIEW #3337H
17:00:00 TRAIL OF HISTORY #1105H
11:30:00 TRAIL OF HISTORY #1105H
12:00:00 CAROLINA BUSINESS REVIEW #3337H

Funder #1

COLONIAL LIFE
COLONIAL LIFE
COLONIAL LIFE
BRAGG FINANCIAL
BRAGG FINANCIAL
BRAGG FINANCIAL
BRAGG FINANCIAL
COLONIAL LIFE
COLONIAL LIFE
BRAGG FINANCIAL
BRAGG FINANCIAL
COLONIAL LIFE
BRAGG FINANCIAL
BRAGG FINANCIAL
BRAGG FINANCIAL
BRAGG FINANCIAL
COLONIAL LIFE
COLONIAL LIFE
BRAGG FINANCIAL
BRAGG FINANCIAL
BRAGG FINANCIAL
BRAGG FINANCIAL
COLONIAL LIFE
COLONIAL LIFE
BRAGG FINANCIAL
BRAGG FINANCIAL
COLONIAL LIFE

Funder #2

HIGH POINT UNIVERSITY
HIGH POINT UNIVERSITY
HIGH POINT UNIVERSITY
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
HIGH POINT UNIVERSITY
HIGH POINT UNIVERSITY
N/A
N/A
HIGH POINT UNIVERSITY
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
HIGH POINT UNIVERSITY
HIGH POINT UNIVERSITY
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
HIGH POINT UNIVERSITY
HIGH POINT UNIVERSITY
N/A
N/A
HIGH POINT UNIVERSITY

Funder #3

SONOCO
SONOCO
SONOCO
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
SONOCO
SONOCO
N/A
N/A
SONOCO
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
SONOCO
SONOCO
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
SONOCO
SONOCO
N/A
N/A
SONOCO

Funder #4

BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF SOUTH CAROLINA
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF SOUTH CAROLINA
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF SOUTH CAROLINA
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF SOUTH CAROLINA
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF SOUTH CAROLINA
N/A
N/A
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF SOUTH CAROLINA
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF SOUTH CAROLINA
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF SOUTH CAROLINA
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF SOUTH CAROLINA
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF SOUTH CAROLINA
N/A
N/A
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF SOUTH CAROLINA

Funder #5

MARTIN MARIETTA
MARTIN MARIETTA
MARTIN MARIETTA
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
MARTIN MARIETTA
MARTIN MARIETTA
N/A
N/A
MARTIN MARIETTA
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
MARTIN MARIETTA
MARTIN MARIETTA
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
MARTIN MARIETTA
MARTIN MARIETTA
N/A
N/A
MARTIN MARIETTA



